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CLUB DE GOLF OLIVA NOVA

FINAL RACE TO CARNOUSTIE

Fecha Listado: 25/06/2022
Hora Listado: 15:42:55

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: OLIVA NOVA)
SCRATCH FINAL RACE TO CARNOUSTIE (ASC: 0)
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POS JUGADOR CLUB
MIRALLES LLOPIS, ANDREA RCG MANISES
LAFUENTE MONTESA, RUBEN RCG MANISES
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BONET DEAN, MIGUEL ANGEL FEDERACION V
ESCURIOLA BELTRA JUAN FRANC COSTA AZAHAR

TARASKO , ZHANNA EL SALER
SELFE , WILLIAM EL SALER
ALONSO JANSSENS, DANIEL LA MARQUESA
TROSIC , MATEO LA MARQUESA
JUAN VICEDO, MARC ALENDA

JUAN PALMI, MARCO ANTONIO ALCOY

WILS, JON GOLF

O GORMAN, SHAUN BERNARD OLIVA NOVA
DOBON BENLLOCH, JAVIER RCG MANISES
CABALLERO GALLARDO, FELIX MASIA ESTREL
CABANAS JIMENEZ, ALVARO OLIVA NOVA
CABANAS VENERA, MANUEL OLIVA NOVA

CAVAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOS
PAGAN TORRES, JOSE

FUSTER MUYOZ, JOSE MARIA
FUSTER MUNOZ, PABLO

LOPEZ GIRON, JORGE
LOPEZ GIL, EDUARDO EL ROBLEDAL

MORENO CATALA, PABLO OLIVA NOVA
VACA DE OSMA ZUNZUNEGUI, JO  OLIVA NOVA

RAS-ANDERICA , JOHN GOLF
ZIEGLER ZIE, CARMEN MANUELA GOLF

RCG LAS PALM
HACIENDA ALA

EL SALER
EL SALER

EL ROBLEDAL

PEREZ MORATO, MARI CARMEN OLIVA NOVA
PARRA VELEZ, SALVADOR JOSE OLIVA NOVA
GARCIA MARINO, ALFONSO COSTA AZAHAR

QUESADA FLORES, JUAN JOSE GOLF

VANDEMEULEBROUCKE , TOMAS  VILLAITANA
JANSSEN, LUC CAMPO LA SEL

UBINK, ANETTE GOLF

DE HAAN , ROB ALBIR
CASTILLO DEL CARPIO, ISABEL EL SALER
LOPEZ COSTELL, FRANCISCO LA MARQUESA
CALABUIG VAN PRAAG, FRANCIS EL BOSQUE
VALERO CANTERO, ANGEL EL BOSQUE
MORROW , JEFF WILLIAM GOLF
STRANGEWAYS, CHRIS GOLF
JANSSON , ROBERT CAMPO LA SEL
SODERHOLM , ARI PETRI GOLF
WALLACE, EDWARD GOLF

DICK, LAWRENCE GOLF

PUYOL BEJAR, LUIS OLIVA NOVA
COLLADO ESCRIVA, VICENTA OLIVA NOVA

GOMEZ-TAYLOR COROMINAS, CAR ICAV GOLF
CRIADO SAEZ, JOSE ALFREDO ICAV GOLF
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-3,0
2,5
0,6
4,7
1,5
3,1
A7
3,2
6,8
10,9
4.4
5,1
3,8
5,6
6,3
16,1
10,5
11,7
7,9
10,2
0,2
16,4
12,5
20,5
4.1
15,2
14,0
15,1
12,0
12,5
7,0
8,3
7,1
18,0
8,5
14,8
14,8
15,1
9,3
12,1
16,9
26,0
12,8
25,8
15,3
21,9
18,1
19,8

DY OO OO OW DN ZZ OW VN N OW VW VN N2 N ZNV N2 N ZZT N T T T2 OY <«

ST T =T ST ETZTETZTIEIMNZIMTIZIZIEZIEMTIE ZEIZIEZIEZI EZTI ETIT ETI EZTI EZEIEESETIZEIMZESZI SN

FECHA: 25/06/2022 CODIGO: LV5222030
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o CLUB DE GOLF OLIVA NOVA Fecha Listado: 25/06/2022

,...----...,h’" Hora Listado: 15:42:57
asesar FINAL RACE TO CARNOUSTIE
FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: OLIVA NOVA) FECHA: 25/06/2022 CODIGO: LV5222030
SCRATCH FINAL RACE TO CARNOUSTIE (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
RIDAURA QUILIS, JOSE FRANCI RCG MANISES 18,2 M M 3 19 18 18
HERRANDO RUIZ, JAVIER RCG MANISES 18,6 S M 4 19
26 SPENCER, PAUL GOLF 12,3 S M 3 13 17 17
LAFEVER, KIM GOLF 30,4 S M 5 27



